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SCHEDULE OF 2025 GRADUATION PICTORIAL
Colleges/Departments Date Day Time Venue

Basic Education / Ticud Octaber 7, 2024 Manday Sam-5pm Kind
{Pictorial Includes class picture of all classes) GI-IT:_'T-:E:

Basic Education / SHS / Grade 12 AB October 8, 2024 Tuesday Qam-5pm Production Room
Basic Education / SHS / Grade 12 C October 9, 2024 Wednesday Sam-5pm Production Aoom
Basic Education / 5HS [ Grade 12 D October 10, 2024 Thursday Sam-5pm Production Room
 Basic Education / SHS / Grade 12E October 11, 2024 Friday Sam-5Spm Praduction Room
 Basic Education / SHS / Grade 12 F October 14, 2024 Manday Yam-5pm Production Room
; Basic Education / SHS [ Grade 12 G October 15, 2024 Tussday Qam=-5pm Production Room
{Pictorial of all SH5 Graduates (Grade 12 A, B, C, D, E, FR. G)
College of Arts, Scences & Education October 16, 2024 Wednasday Sam-5pm Production Room
College of Business & Information Technology October 17, 2024 Thursday Sam-5Spm Productian Room
College of Rehabilitation Sciences October 19, 2024 Saturday Sam-5pm Production Room
College of HM, Tourism, Nutrition & Distetics October 21, 2024 Monday Yam-Spm Production Room
. College of Nursing A [with Graduate School) October 22, 2024 Tuesday Sam-5pm Production Room
College of Mursing B {with Class Picture of Sections A & B) October 23, 2004 Wednesday Qam-5pm Production Room
Sisters, Faculty & Non-Teaching Personnel October 24, 2024 Thursday Sam-5pm Production Room

Wenue of Class/Group Pictorial is in
Frant of the 5PH Chapel




